
Sanbornton Transfer Station Prices / Accepted Items (603) 934-7173  

No Charge

No Charge
No Charge

Constuction/Demolition

Items Taken for No Charge

Radio/Fax Machine/Sm. Copier/Sm. Stereo/Sm. Microwave $5

$140

$7
$3

Appliances/Electronics

Furniture

Tires

No Charge

Computer Tower/VCR/DVD Player/Printer/Scanner

Not Taken At This Time
$140

$4
$2

$70

$25

$25
$15

$3
$4
$7

$10

$5
$7

$6
$10

$10

$15

$3
$5

$10
$5
$7
$5
$7

$10
$10

$3

Clean Wearable Clothing (Swap Shop)

Hard Cover/Paperback Books (Swap Shop)

Painted/Shellacked Wood/Plywood (per Cubic Yard)

Bricks/Cement/Block (per Cubic Yard)

Doors

Windows

Brush (Brush Pile)

Metal/Aluminum/Iron (Metal Pile)

Stumps/Logs

Large Tires (20-22.5")

Large Tractor Tires

Extra Large Tires (24" +)

Sheetrock/Shingles (per Cubic Yard)

Tires On Rims (Additional to Tire Fee)

$5

Plasma Television

Television (21" or more) 

Small Furniture

Large Furniture

Small Tires (13-15")

Medium Tires (16-19")

Single Box Spring

Double/Queen Box Spring

Double/Queen Mattress

Television (19" or less)

King Box Spring

King Mattress

Small Desk/Dresser

Large Upholstered Chair

Small Upholstered Chair

Loveseat

Large Desk/Dresser

Single Mattress

Refrigerators/Freezers (Please Remove Doors)

Sofabed (Fold Out)

Sofa

Any Other Appliance Using Freon

Air Conditioners/Dehumidifiers

$15

Computer Monitor/Laptop/Large Microwave

$15
$15

Pay-As-You-Throw Tags/Bags (Required for Household Trash Disposal)

Blue Tags (33 Gallon +)

Pink Tags (20 Gallon -)

$1.25 Per tag

$1.00 per tag

Large Bags (33 Gallon) $1.50 per bag

Small Bags (20 gallon) $1.25 per bag

Other Items Not Listed, See Attendant for Assistance


