Sanbornton Transfer Station Prices / Accepted Items (603) 934-7173

Pay-As-You-Throw Tags/Bags (Required for Household Trash Disposal)					
Blue Tags (33 Gallon +)	\$1.25 Per tag	Large	Bags (33 Gallon)	\$1.50 per bag	
Pink Tags (20 Gallon -)	\$1.00 per tag	Small	Bags (20 gallon)	\$1.25 per bag	
Appliances/Electronics					
Refrigerators/Freezers (Please Remove Doors) Air Conditioners/Dehumidifiers				\$15	
Air Conditioners/Denumidifiers Any Other Appliance Using Freon				\$15 \$15	
Computer Tower/VCR/DVD Player/Printer/Scanner				¢5	
Radio/Fax Machine/Sm. Copier/Sm. Stereo/Sm. Microwave				\$5 \$5	
Computer Monitor/Laptop/Large Microwave				\$3 \$10	
Television (19" or less)				\$10	
Television (19" or less) Television (21" or more)				\$10	
Television (21° or more) Plasma Television				\$15	
<u>Furniture</u>					
Sofa				\$10	
Sofabed (Fold Out)				\$15	
Loveseat				\$7 \$5 \$7 \$5	
Small Upholstered Chair				Ş5	
Large Upholstered Chair				<u>\$7</u>	
Small Desk/Dresser				Ş5	
Large Desk/Dresser				\$10	
Single Mattress				\$5 \$3 \$7 \$5	
Single Box Spring				Ş3	
Double/Queen Mattress				\$7	
Double/Queen Box Spring				\$5	
King Mattress				\$10	
King Box Spring				\$6 \$3	
Small Furniture				\$3	
Large Furniture \$7					
Tires					
Small Tires (13-15")				\$3	
Medium Tires (16-19")				\$4	
Large Tires (20-22.5")				\$4 \$7	
Extra Large Tires (24" +)				\$10 \$25	
Large Tractor Tires				\$25	
Tires On Rims (Additional t	o Tire Fee)			\$3	
Constuction/Demolition					
Sheetrock/Shingles (per Cu	ubic Yard)			\$140	
Painted/Shellacked Wood/		d)		\$70	
Windows		· .		\$2	
Doors				\$2 \$4	
Bricks/Cement/Block (per	Cubic Yard)			\$140	
Stumps/Logs			Not Taken At This Time		
Items Taken for No Charge					
Metal/Aluminum/Iron (Me				No Charge	
Brush (Brush Pile)				No Charge	
Clean Wearable Clothing (Swap Shop)			No Charge		
			No Charge		
Hard Cover/Paperback Books (Swap Shop)				No Charge	